
SCHOOL TOWN SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY RATE TOTAL RATE

ALDEN BENNINGTON 46.315514 46.315514

ALEXANDER ATTICA 18.584580 18.584580

BENNINGTON 52.350920 52.350920

MIDDLEBURY 18.584580 18.584580

ATTICA ATTICA 14.244554 0.252126 14.496680

BENNINGTON 40.125816 0.710220 40.836036

JAVA 14.244457 0.252124 14.496581

MIDDLEBURY 14.244457 0.252124 14.496581

ORANGEVILLE 14.837976 0.262630 15.100606

SHELDON 14.244457 0.252124 14.496581

WETHERSFIELD 14.994165 0.265394 15.259559

FILLMORE GENESEE FALLS 11.837878 0.374060 12.211938

PIKE 11.837878 0.374062 12.211940

HOLLAND JAVA 13.228062 13.228062

SHELDON 13.228062 13.228062

IROQUOIS BENNINGTON 41.748681 41.748681

KESHEQUA GENESEE FALLS 18.606631 0.454550 19.061181

LETCHWORTH CASTILE 12.892828 0.586385 13.479213

EAGLE 11.990330 0.545338 12.535668

GAINESVILLE 11.990330 0.545338 12.535668

GENESEE FALLS 11.990330 0.545338 12.535668

PIKE 11.990330 0.545338 12.535668

WARSAW 14.106270 0.641574 14.747844

WETHERSFIELD 12.621400 0.574040 13.195440
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PAVILION COVINGTON 19.408993 0.448962 19.857955

MIDDLEBURY 18.438544 0.426514 18.865058

PERRY CASTILE 14.710846 0.517808 15.228654

COVINGTON 14.400728 0.506892 14.907620

PERRY 13.680692 0.481548 14.162240

WARSAW 16.094932 0.566527 16.661459

PIONEER ARCADE 11.922232 0.229714 12.151946

EAGLE 11.913115 0.229539 12.142654

JAVA 11.917921 0.229628 12.147549

SHELDON 11.913115 0.229539 12.142654

WETHERSFIELD 12.540122 0.241620 12.781742

WARSAW GAINESVILLE 18.105129 0.104825 18.209954

JAVA 18.105129 0.104825 18.209954

MIDDLEBURY 18.105129 0.104825 18.209954

ORANGEVILLE 18.859509 0.109193 18.968702

WARSAW 21.300285 0.123324 21.423609

WETHERSFIELD 19.058030 0.110342 19.168372

WYOMING ATTICA 14.755737 0.279309 15.035046

COVINGTON 15.532355 0.294009 15.826364

MIDDLEBURY 14.755737 0.279309 15.035046

PERRY 14.755737 0.279309 15.035046

WARSAW 17.359691 0.328599 17.688290

YORK PERRY 18.236807 18.236807
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